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14-0495 MAINT/ALTR 100 12/30/2014

HX Base Yr

701 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 3,585 102.4438 79.91 286,477 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3251

BAS 3,251 100 3,251 129,894

FOP 72 30 22 879

FOP 144 30 43 1,718

UST 672 40 269 10,748

4,139 3,585 143,238

BAS= W47 S3 W16 S28 W17 S21 E18 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E28 N3
FOP= N9 E8 S9 W8$ N9E8S9 E10 N18 E16 N8 E8 N16 W8 N7$ PTR=N20
UST= N24 W28 S24 E28$S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 150 750.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,050

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 18,225.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 0 0 3 80 13,122

14,172

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CG 120.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 108,900


